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Plan Holders for Project Albany Park Branch Library - New 
Construction

Burling Builders, Inc
Ryan A Clancy
44 W 60th Street
Chicago IL, 60621
Phone: 773-241-6821    Fax: 888-224-3297 
E-Mail: RClancy@burlingbuilders.com
Set Numbers: 

Select Entry

F.H. Paschen, S.N. Nielsen
Jill Osinski
5515 N East River Rd
Chicago Il, 60656
Phone: 773-444-3474    Fax: 773-693-0064 
E-Mail: josinski@FHPaschen.com
Set Numbers: 

Select Entry

K.R. Miller Contractors, Inc
Kimberly Eulingbourgh
312 N May St Suite 110
Chicago IL, 60607
Phone: 312-432-1070    Fax: 312-432-1071 
E-Mail: kim-krm@sbcglobal.net
Set Numbers: 

Select Entry

Public Bldg Commission of Chicago
Janice Meeks
50 W Washington Rm 200
Chicago Il, 60602
Phone: 312-744-7240    Fax:
E-Mail: na
Set Numbers: 

Select Entry

The George Sollitt Construction Co
Ryan Michel
790 N Central Ave
Wood Dale IL, 60191
Phone: 630-860-7333 x 3963    Fax: 630-860-7347 
E-Mail: rmichel@sollitt.com
Set Numbers: 

Select Entry

The Lombard Company
Maria Filar
4245 W 123rd St
Alsip IL, 60803
Phone: 708-389-1060    Fax: 708-389-7120 
E-Mail: mfilar@lombardcompany.com
Set Numbers: 

Select Entry

Tyler Lane Constrcution
Michael Pawlak
4200 West Victoria St.
Chicago IL, 60646
Phone: 7735884500    Fax: 7735883600 
E-Mail: mikepaw72@tylerlaneinc.com
Specialty: General Contractor 
Set Numbers: 

Select Entry

Tyler Lane Construction
Brett Miller
4200 W Victoria Street
Chicago IL, 60646
Phone: 773-588-4500    Fax: 773-588-3600 
E-Mail: Brett@tylerlaneinc.com
Set Numbers: 

Select Entry

Walsh Constructions Group
Steven Tse
929 W Adams
Chicago Il, 60607
Phone: 312-563-5402    Fax: 312-563-5466 
E-Mail: stse@walshgroup.com
Set Numbers: 

Select Entry

Wight Constructions
Dan Cohen
2500 North Frontage Rd
Darien IL, 60561
Phone: 630-739-6989    Fax: 630-818-2556 
E-Mail: dcohen@wightco.com
Set Numbers: 

Select Entry
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